Number of Instructional Days in the Calendar

178

Déscription Start End Mins per Block
Block 1 Supervision 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15.00
Block 2 Opening Exercises 8:45 AM 8:48 AM 3.00
Block 3 Period 1 8:48 AM 9:24 AM 36.00
Block 4 Period 2 9:24 AM 10:00 AM 36.00
Block 5 Recess 10:00 AM 10:18 AM 18.00
Block 6 Transition 10:18 AM 10:20 AM 2.00
Block 7 Period 3 10:20 AM 10:56 AM 36.00
Block 8 Period 4 10:56 AM 11:32 AM 36.00
Block 9 Period 5 11:32 AM 12:08 PM 36.00
Block 10 Lunch 12:08 PM 12:26 PM 18.00
Block 11 Recess 12:26 PM 12:44 PM 18.00
Block 12 Transition 12:44 PM 12:46 PM 2.00
Block 13 Period 6 12:46 PM 1:22 PM 36.00
Block 14 Period 7 1:22 PM 1:58 PM 36.00
Biock 16 Period 8 1:58 PM 2:34 PM 36.00
Block 17 Period 9 2:34 PM 3:10 PM 36.00
Block 18 Supervision 3:10 PM 3:20 PM 10.00




